2A
Bowlaway Lanes New Hampton
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2021

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL

Jacob Sires 10
Tyler Thompson 12
Dyllan Rich 10
Justin Fulton 11
Lane Shears 12
Brennan Smith 11
Nick Peterson 12
Jacob Butcher 12
Ben Heiberger 12
Logan Balk 12
Justin Korbel 12
Brendon Hunter 11
Lee Seggerman 12
Nick Sweeney 10
Jude Ludwig 10
Cole Ross 11
Isaac Britt 12
Justin Trcka 11
Brody Anfinson 11
Branden Bailey 12
Luke Iverson 12
Chris Little 12
Gabe Holden 11
Emit Stemper 11

Tanner Werkmeister 10

Alec Timmerman 11
Nolan Vaske 10
Alec Nadermann 12
Jack Ramler 12
Ethan Hennings 11
Nick Coppa 12

Brandon McElhaney 12

Karter Einck 11
Jacob Shaffer 9
Joey Parker 12
Nathan Payton 12
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Decorah

Marion

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Waverly - Shell Rock
Marion

Waterloo, East

Epworth, Western Dubuque
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Waterloo, East

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Decorah

Waverly - Shell Rock
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Waverly - Shell Rock
Waverly - Shell Rock
Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Decorah

Marion

Decorah

Waterloo, East

Waverly - Shell Rock
Decorah

Waterloo, East

Waterloo, East

Epworth, Western Dubuque
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Waverly - Shell Rock
Marion

Waterloo, East

Decorah

Marion

Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Marion

2A

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

257
226
206
229
218
229
209
203
252
202
204
158
198
194
217
212
191
203
196
202
158
203
181
177
170
201
180
160
190
183
176
137
136
179
133
176
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Bowlaway Lanes New Hampton

FEBRUARY 15, 2021

TEAM SCORING

INDIVIDUAL
GAME
TOTAL

SCORE

204
234
235
205
212
201
210
212
161
206
203
246
205
204
181
184
204
192
194
179
219
174
194
192
193
161
181
192
158
156
162
190
185
140
180
134
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BAKER 1
SCORE

SCORE

461
460
441
434
430
430
419
415
413
408
407
404
403
398
398
396
395
395
390
381
377
377
375
369
363
362
361
352
348
339
338
327
321
319
313
310
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BAKER 2
SCORE

BAKER 3
SCORE

BAKER 4
SCORE

BAKER 5
SCORE

TOTAL
SCORE



Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Waverly - Shell Rock
Decorah

Waterloo, East

Marion

Team

Team

Team

Team

Waverly - Shell Rock
Lane Shears 12
Lee Seggerman 12
Cole Ross 11
Isaac Britt 12
Gabe Holden 11
Ethan Hennings 11
TOTAL
Xavier, Cedar Rapids
Jacob Sires 10
Justin Fulton 11
Justin Korbel 12
Justin Trcka 11
Jack Ramler 12
Joey Parker 12
TOTAL
Decorah
Tyler Thompson 12
Brendon Hunter 11
Brody Anfinson 11
Luke Iverson 12
Emit Stemper 11
Karter Einck 11
TOTAL
Epworth, Western Dubuque
Jacob Butcher 12
Ben Heiberger 12
Nick Sweeney 10
Jude Ludwig 10
Nolan Vaske 10
Alec Nadermann 12
TOTAL
Waterloo, East
Nick Peterson 12
Logan Balk 12
Chris Little 12
Tanner Werkmeister 10
Alec Timmerman 11
Brandon McElhaney 12
TOTAL
Marion
Dyllan Rich 10
Brennan Smith 11
Branden Bailey 12
Nick Coppa 12
Jacob Shaffer 9
Nathan Payton 12
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4

2045
1985
1999
2000
1929
1909

o oo

218
198
212
191
181
183

257
229
204
203
190
133

226
158
196
158
177
136

203
252
194
217
180
160

209
202
203
170
201
137

206
229
202
176
179
176
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196
208
167
202
171

oocoo

212
205
184
204
194
156

204
205
203
192
158
180

234
246
194
219
192
185

212
161
204
181
181
192

210
206
174
193
161
190

235
201
179
162
140
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212
211
221
215
170

ocoocoo

430
403
396
395
375
339
1999

461
434
407
395
348
313
2045

460
404
390
377
369
321
2000

415
413
398
398
361
352
1985

419
408
377
363
362
327
1929

441
430
381
338
319

1909
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211
162
158
153
236

oocoo

189
279
140
159
173

oocoo

203

3056
3039
2928
2900
2843
2760
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BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6

Team

BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6

TOTAL

TOTAL
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